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197412050000
58670

12/05/1974
12:00:00

ALABASTER
HOUSING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES-L17B1

289 841

197412200000
60960

12/20/1974
12:00:00

ALABASTER
HOUSING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES-L15B3

290 136 6 16 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:16
Sub:BROOKFI
ELD SECOND
SECTOR

197412030000
58240

12/03/1974
12:00:00

ALABASTER
HOUSING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES-L6B4

289 800

197412030000
58220

12/03/1974
12:00:00

ALABASTER
HOUSING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES-L11B4

289 798


