Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Date Recorded= 1974/12; Name= ALABASTER HOUSING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197412050000 58670	12/05/1974 12:00:00	ALABASTER HOUSING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	GREEN VALLEY HOMES-L17B1	289	841				
197412200000 60960	12/20/1974 12:00:00	ALABASTER HOUSING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	GREEN VALLEY HOMES-L15B3	290	136	6	16		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:16 Sub:BROOKFI ELD SECOND SECTOR
197412030000 58240	12/03/1974 12:00:00	ALABASTER HOUSING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	GREEN VALLEY HOMES-L6B4	289	800				
197412030000 58220	12/03/1974 12:00:00	ALABASTER HOUSING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	GREEN VALLEY HOMES-L11B4	289	798				